The definition for the term “Maximum Contract Amount” under Article 3 of the 

Agreement is deleted in its entirety and amended to read as follows: 

“Notwithstanding any other provisions of the Agreement, the City’s 
maximum payment obligation will not exceed Ten Million Eight Hundred 
Twenty Thousand Three Hundred dollars ($10,820,300.00) (the “Maximum 
Contract Amount”).” 

4. Except as herein amended, the Agreement is revived, affirmed and ratified 

in each and every particular.  

5. This Revival and Fifth Amendment will not be effective or binding on the 

City until it has been fully executed by all required signatories of the City and County of